Chalfont Village
Shopping Center

Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington, PA-NJ-DE-MD

40.2798, -75.2149
Route 202 & Skyline Drive | Chalfont, PA 18914

SKYLINE DRIVE

PYLON PYLON

Butler Avenue

Available Space

Current Retailers

|

3A Nails

5 Mexican Tu Casa
6 Tower Hill Brewery
8 Skyline Tavern

10 Key Bank

21,629 SF
1,156 SF
6,200 SF
1,900 SF
1,700 SF
2,125 SF
768 SF

1,700 SF
1,700 SF
2,125 SF
1,952 SF
3,096 SF

4014

BRIZIMOR

Temma Moss (610) 834-7641 | temma.moss@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com
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